[bookmark: _GoBack]Wellbeing Practioners contact details

Kathleen Lucas – Melton & Harborough - Kathleen.lucas@leics.gov.uk
Shelly James – Charnwood – shelly.james@leics.gov.uk
Karen Beckhurst – Charnwood – karen.beckhurst@leics.gov.uk
David Barsby – half time Charnwood, half time North West Leicestershire David.barsby@leics.gov.uk
Bee Herian – North West Leicestershire – bee.herian@leics.gov.uk
Lucy Waldron – Hinckley – lucy.waldron@leics.gov.uk
Tasneet Parmar – Blaby, Oadby & Wigston Tasneet.parmar@leics.gov.uk
(Katie King – BOW – on maternity leave until approx. July 2020 will update with backfill arrangements)
 
Stuart Cross stuart.cross@leics.gov.uk will take enquiries from schools interested in running the anxiety group with our staff.
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